
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0459 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/5/2021 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2021

Title: Noticed Public Hearing- Discussion and Possible Action Including Adoption of Resolution Approving a
$1,069,157 Application for Funding and the Execution of Grant Agreement and Any Amendments from
the 2020 Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Program- Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and
Economic Security (CARES) Response Round 2 and 3 for Phase II Improvements to the Live Oak
Apartments (Project Homekey, 555 South Orchard Ave Ukiah)
(Sponsor: Executive Office)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 21-058, 2. CDBG CV Resolution 4-6-21, 3. MCEO Affidavit 6567265

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors4/20/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

